Gymnast
Leko, Jessie

Schultheis, Cassandra
Sorley, Madison*
Schultheis, Kaitlyn

Servie, Alyssa
Hayes, Camille
Moran, Molly*
Baker, Emily*
Hardy, Kenna
Mariutto, Anna
Baker, Madison
Culley, Kylie
DeVaan, Kailey
McFarland, Kaycie
Albright, Emily
Hayes, Devyn
Allen, Ashley
Whitaker, Shelbie
Rudisill, Aubrey
Smith, Erica
Belovic, Anna
Boring, Halle
Layfield, Natalie
Niccum, Taylar
Durphey, Paige
Reeves, Kathryn
Cory, Megan
Kassel, Alisha
Lloyd , Sammy
Perry, Cornelia
Egle, Cassie
Terhune, Miranda
Hernandez, Emily Christine

Sectional Report -

Grade
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
10
10
12
12
11
10
10
12

9
11
11
12
11

9
10

9

9
10
11
11
10
11

9
12
10
12

Floor

School
Lawrence Central
Roncalli
Franklin Central
Roncalli
Roncalli
Lawrence Central
Franklin Central
Franklin Central
Franklin Central
Roncalli
Southport
Lawrence Central
Warren Central
Perry Meridian
Noblesville
Tindley
Shelbyville
Warren Central
Southport
Tindley
Triton Central
Shelbyville
Lawrence Central
Perry Meridian
Shelbyville
Noblesville
Shelbyville
Noblesville
Perry Meridian
Tindley
Noblesville
Perry Meridian
Warren Central

3/6/2010

Score Place
9.600 1
9.500 2
9.500 2
9.425 4
9.425 4
9.400 6
9.350 7
9.275 8
8.950 9
8.900 10
8.500 11
8.400 12
8.325 13
8.250 14
7.975 15
7.950 16
7.925 17
7.900 18
7.850 19
7.825 20
7.800 21
7.750 22
7.500 23
7.450 24
7.425 25
7.400 26
7.375 27
7.350 28
7.150 29
7.125 30
6.825 31
5.975 32
5.525 33



